
Classifica
4a Allieve

Generale

Cerchio Clavette Nastro Totale

1 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 13,450 12,550 12,450 38,450

2 Specchiulli Laura Pol. Pontevecchio 13,250 12,675 12,300 38,225

3 Iezzi Petra Fitness Time 13,450 11,750 12,225 37,425

4 Guadagnino Giada Ritmica Romana 12,500 10,625 12,850 35,975

5 Trincossi Maria Rosa Endas Cervia 11,400 11,600 12,450 35,450

6 Del Vita Alice Ginnica giglio 12,275 10,500 12,600 35,375

7 Lo Monaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 11,675 10,450 11,800 33,925

8 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 10,500 10,400 11,150 32,050

9 Del Grande Giulia Forza e Coraggio 9,900 10,925 10,450 31,275

10 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 11,800 8,650 9,625 30,075



Classifica
4a Allieve

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Iezzi Petra Fitness Time 4,950 8,500 13,450

2 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 5,050 8,400 13,450

3 Specchiulli Laura Pol. Pontevecchio 4,850 8,400 13,250

4 Guadagnino Giada Ritmica Romana 4,500 8,000 12,500

5 Del Vita Alice Ginnica giglio 4,400 7,875 12,275

6 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 4,100 7,700 11,800

7 Lo Monaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 3,800 7,875 11,675

8 Trincossi Maria Rosa Endas Cervia 3,550 7,900 -0,050 11,400

9 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 3,500 7,600 -0,600 10,500

10 Del Grande Giulia Forza e Coraggio 2,500 7,600 -0,200 9,900



Classifica
4a Allieve

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Specchiulli Laura Pol. Pontevecchio 4,450 8,225 12,675

2 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 4,650 7,900 12,550

3 Iezzi Petra Fitness Time 3,950 7,800 11,750

4 Trincossi Maria Rosa Endas Cervia 4,050 7,600 -0,050 11,600

5 Del Grande Giulia Forza e Coraggio 3,200 7,825 -0,100 10,925

6 Guadagnino Giada Ritmica Romana 3,400 7,225 10,625

7 Del Vita Alice Ginnica giglio 3,300 7,200 10,500

8 Lo Monaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 3,500 6,950 10,450

9 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 2,900 7,500 10,400

10 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 2,050 6,600 8,650



Classifica
4a Allieve

Nastro

D E Pen Totale

1 Guadagnino Giada Ritmica Romana 4,650 8,200 12,850

2 Del Vita Alice Ginnica giglio 4,650 7,950 12,600

3 Trincossi Maria Rosa Endas Cervia 4,150 8,300 12,450

4 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 4,000 8,450 12,450

5 Specchiulli Laura Pol. Pontevecchio 3,800 8,500 12,300

6 Iezzi Petra Fitness Time 3,700 8,525 12,225

7 Lo Monaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 4,200 7,600 11,800

8 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 3,550 7,600 11,150

9 Del Grande Giulia Forza e Coraggio 2,500 8,050 -0,100 10,450

10 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 2,450 7,275 -0,100 9,625
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